2018
2019
Chapter GExtract from general catalog
ON-LINE, LIVE STORAGE
SHELVING SYSTEMS
ssi-schaefer.com
i
On-line shelving/package live storage racks

ea
m
s Longitudinal beam
s
G3
R 3000 on-line shelving
with shelves
MBR 3000 single-row shelving with tilted shelves
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-341015-GF-S-3 400 1,004 100 331000
MBR-341315-GF-S-3 1,292 150 331010
MBR-351015-GF-S-3 500 1,004 100 331020
MBR-351315-GF-S-3 1,292 150 331030
MBR-361015-GF-S-3 600 1,004 100 331040
MBR-361315-GF-S-3 1,292 150 331050
MBR-381015-GF-S-3 800 1,004 200 331060
MBR-381315-GF-S-3 1,292 250 331070
Item Usable

MBR-341022-GF-S-5 400 1,004 100 331200
MBR-341322-GF-S-5 1,292 150 331210
MBR-351022-GF-S-5 500 1,004 100 331220
MBR-351322-GF-S-5 1,292 150 331230
MBR-361022-GF-S-5 600 1,004 100 331240
MBR-361322-GF-S-5 1,292 150 331250
MBR-381022-GF-S-5 800 1,004 200 331260
MBR-381322-GF-S-5 1,292 250 331270
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-341015-AF-S-3 400 1,004 100 331100
MBR-341315-AF-S-3 1,292 150 331110
MBR-351015-AF-S-3 500 1,004 100 331120
MBR-351315-AF-S-3 1,292 150 331130
MBR-361015-AF-S-3 600 1,004 100 331140
MBR-361315-AF-S-3 1,292 150 331150
MBR-381015-AF-S-3 800 1,004 200 331160
MBR-381315-AF-S-3 1,292 250 331170
Item Usable

MBR-341022-AF-S-5 400 1,004 100 331300
MBR-341322-AF-S-5 1,292 150 331310
MBR-351022-AF-S-5 500 1,004 100 331320
MBR-351322-AF-S-5 1,292 150 331330
MBR-361022-AF-S-5 600 1,004 100 331340
MBR-361322-AF-S-5 1,292 150 331350
MBR-381022-AF-S-5 800 1,004 200 331360
MBR-381322-AF-S-5 1,292 250 331370
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-341004-ZF-SE 400 1,004 100 331400
MBR-341292-ZF-SE 1,292 150 331410
MBR-351004-ZF-SE 500 1,004 100 331420
MBR-351292-ZF-SE 1,292 150 331430
MBR-361004-ZF-SE 600 1,004 100 331440
MBR-361292-ZF-SE 1,292 150 331450
MBR-381004-ZF-SE 800 1,004 200 331460
MBR-381292-ZF-SE 1,292 250 331470
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)

2,
27
8
Offer without containers Offer without containers
Order no. = in stock
G4
On-line / live storage shelving systems
MBR 3000 double-row shelving with tilted shelf levels
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-351015-GF-DS-3 1,000 1,004 100 331520
MBR-351315-GF-DS-3 1,292 150 331530
MBR-361015-GF-DS-3 1,200 1,004 100 331540
MBR-361315-GF-DS-3 1,292 150 331550
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-351022-GF-DS-5 1,000 1,004 100 331720
MBR-351322-GF-DS-5 1,292 150 331730
MBR-361022-GF-DS-5 1,200 1,004 100 331740
MBR-361322-GF-DS-5 1,292 150 331750
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-351015-AF-DS-3 1,000 1,004 100 331620
MBR-351315-AF-DS-3 1,292 150 331630
MBR-361015-AF-DS-3 1,200 1,004 100 331640
MBR-361315-AF-DS-3 1,292 150 331650
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-351022-AF-DS-5 1,000 1,004 100 331820
MBR-351322-AF-DS-5 1,292 150 331830
MBR-361022-AF-DS-5 1,200 1,004 100 331840
MBR-361322-AF-DS-5 1,292 150 331850
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-351004-ZF-SD 1,000 1,004 100 331920
MBR-351292-ZF-SD 1,292 150 331930
MBR-361004-ZF-SD 1,200 1,004 100 331940
MBR-361292-ZF-SD 1,292 150 331950
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)

End stop beams
Longitudinal beams
Side rails
Frames
G7
R 7000 on-line shelving
with shelves
“G” single-row shelving
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-GF-G-3 400    995 100 6670905
MBR-741283-GF-G-3 1,283 150 6670909
MBR-750995-GF-G-3 500    995 100 6670906
MBR-751283-GF-G-3 1,283 150 6670910
MBR-760995-GF-G-3 600    995 100 6670907
MBR-761283-GF-G-3 1,283 150 6670911
MBR-780995-GF-G-3 800    995 200 6670908
MBR-781283-GF-G-3 1,283 250 6670912
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-ZF-G 400    995 100 6670985
MBR-741283-ZF-G 1,283 150 6670989
MBR-750995-ZF-G 500    995 100 6670986
MBR-751283-ZF-G 1,283 150 6670990
MBR-760995-ZF-G 600    995 100 6670987
MBR-761283-ZF-G 1,283 150 6670991
MBR-780995-ZF-G 800    995 200 6670988
MBR-781283-ZF-G 1,283 250 6670992
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-ZF-G 400    995 100 6670985
MBR-741283-ZF-G 1,283 150 6670989
MBR-750995-ZF-G 500    995 100 6670986
MBR-751283-ZF-G 1,283 150 6670990
MBR-760995-ZF-G 600    995 100 6670987
MBR-761283-ZF-G 1,283 150 6670991
MBR-780995-ZF-G 800    995 200 6670988
MBR-781283-ZF-G 1,283 250 6670992
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-AF-G-5 400    995 100 6670953
MBR-741283-AF-G-5 1,283 150 6670957
MBR-750995-AF-G-5 500    995 100 6670954
MBR-751283-AF-G-5 1,283 150 6670958
MBR-760995-AF-G-5 600    995 100 6670955
MBR-761283-AF-G-5 1,283 150 6670959
MBR-780995-AF-G-5 800    995 200 6670956
MBR-781283-AF-G-5 1,283 250 6670960
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-GF-G-5 400    995 100 6670913
MBR-741283-GF-G-5 1,283 150 6670917
MBR-750995-GF-G-5 500    995 100 6670914
MBR-751283-GF-G-5 1,283 150 6670918
MBR-760995-GF-G-5 600    995 100 6670915
MBR-761283-GF-G-5 1,283 150 6670919
MBR-780995-GF-G-5 800    995 200 6670916
MBR-781283-GF-G-5 1,283 250 6670920
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-AF-G-3 400    995 100 6670945
MBR-741283-AF-G-3 1,283 150 6670949
MBR-750995-AF-G-3 500    995 100 6670946
MBR-751283-AF-G-3 1,283 150 6670950
MBR-760995-AF-G-3 600    995 100 6670947
MBR-761283-AF-G-3 1,283 150 6670951
MBR-780995-AF-G-3 800    995 200 6670948
MBR-781283-AF-G-3 1,283 250 6670952
2 pre-assembled frames, 6 longitudinal beams, 3 shelves,
6 side rails, 1 load sign.
2 pre-assembled frames, 10 longitudinal beams, 5 shelves,
10 side rails, 1 load sign.

0
Example with 5 levels
Offer without containers
10
8
Order no. = in stock
G8
On-line / live storage shelving systems
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-ZF-S 400    995 100 6670993
MBR-741283-ZF-S 1,283 150 6670997
MBR-750995-ZF-S 500    995 100 6670994
MBR-751283-ZF-S 1,283 150 6670998
MBR-760995-ZF-S 600    995 100 6670995
MBR-761283-ZF-S 1,283 150 6670999
MBR-780995-ZF-S 800    995 200 6670996
MBR-781283-ZF-S 1,283 250 6671000
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-ZF-S 400    995 100 6670993
MBR-741283-ZF-S 1,283 150 6670997
MBR-750995-ZF-S 500    995 100 6670994
MBR-751283-ZF-S 1,283 150 6670998
MBR-760995-ZF-S 600    995 100 6670995
MBR-761283-ZF-S 1,283 150 6670999
MBR-780995-ZF-S 800    995 200 6670996
MBR-781283-ZF-S 1,283 250 6671000
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-AF-S-3 400    995 100 6670961
MBR-741283-AF-S-3 1,283 150 6670965
MBR-750995-AF-S-3 500    995 100 6670962
MBR-751283-AF-S-3 1,283 150 6670966
MBR-760995-AF-S-3 600    995 100 6670963
MBR-761283-AF-S-3 1,283 150 6670967
MBR-780995-AF-S-3 800    995 200 6670964
MBR-781283-AF-S-3 1,283 250 6670968
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-AF-S-5 400    995 100 6670969
MBR-741283-AF-S-5 1,283 150 6670973
MBR-750995-AF-S-5 500    995 100 6670970
MBR-751283-AF-S-5 1,283 150 6670974
MBR-760995-AF-S-5 600    995 100 6670971
MBR-761283-AF-S-5 1,283 150 6670975
MBR-780995-AF-S-5 800    995 200 6670972
MBR-781283-AF-S-5 1,283 250 6670976
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-GF-S-3 400    995 100 6670921
MBR-741283-GF-S-3 1,283 150 6670925
MBR-750995-GF-S-3 500    995 100 6670922
MBR-751283-GF-S-3 1,283 150 6670926
MBR-760995-GF-S-3 600    995 100 6670923
MBR-761283-GF-S-3 1,283 150 6670927
MBR-780995-GF-S-3 800    995 200 6670924
MBR-781283-GF-S-3 1,283 250 6670928
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-740995-GF-S-5 400    995 100 6670929
MBR-741283-GF-S-5 1,283 150 6670933
MBR-750995-GF-S-5 500    995 100 6670930
MBR-751283-GF-S-5 1,283 150 6670934
MBR-760995-GF-S-5 600    995 100 6670931
MBR-761283-GF-S-5 1,283 150 6670935
MBR-780995-GF-S-5 800    995 200 6670932
MBR-781283-GF-S-5 1,283 250 6670936
2,
17
0
Example with 5 levels

8
Example with 5 levels
Offer without containers
2,
17
0
10
8
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-750995-GF-DS-3 1,000    995 100 6670937
MBR-751283-GF-DS-3 1,283 150 6670939
MBR-760995-GF-DS-3 1,200    995 100 6670938
MBR-761283-GF-DS-3 1,283 150 6670940
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-750995-GF-DS-5 1,000    995 100 6670941
MBR-751283-GF-DS-5 1,283 150 6670943
MBR-760995-GF-DS-5 1,200    995 100 6670942
MBR-761283-GF-DS-5 1,283 150 6670944
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-750995-AF-DS-3 1,000    995 100 6670977
MBR-751283-AF-DS-3 1,283 150 6670979
MBR-760995-AF-DS-3 1,200    995 100 6670978
MBR-761283-AF-DS-3 1,283 150 6670980
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-750995-AF-DS-5 1,000    995 100 6670981
MBR-751283-AF-DS-5 1,283 150 6670983
MBR-760995-AF-DS-5 1,200    995 100 6670982
MBR-761283-AF-DS-5 1,283 150 6670984
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)
Max. load
per shelf (kg)
Order no.
MBR-750995-ZF-DS 1,000    995 100 6671001
MBR-751283-ZF-DS 1,283 150 6671003
MBR-760995-ZF-DS 1,200    995 100 6671002
MBR-761283-ZF-DS 1,283 150 6671004
Item Usable
depth (mm)
Clear field
width (mm)

Clear field width 1,350 mm, clear channel width 310 mm,
total width 1,470 mm, height 1,600 mm
Clear field width 1,350 mm, clear channel width 310 mm,
total width 1,410 mm, height 1,600 mm
KDR complete shelving system –
starter bays
KDR complete shelving system –
extension bays
Item Total depth
(mm)
Load capacity
live storage level (kg)
Flow bed
version
Order no.
K-GF-1350-1300-4-BG01 1,300 180 Flat 464300
K-GF-1350-1700-4-BG01 1,700 270 Flat 464310
additional flow beds
K-DLR-1350-1300-BG01 1,300 180 Flat 464320
K-DLR-1350-1700-BG01 1,700 270 Flat 464330
Item Total depth
(mm)
Load capacity
live storage level (kg)
Flow bed
version
Order no.
K-AF-1350-1300-4-BG01 1,300 180 Flat 464340
K-AF-1350-1700-4-BG01 1,700 270 Flat 464350
additional flow beds
K-DLR-1350-1300-BG01 1,300 180 Flat 464320
K-DLR-1350-1700-BG01 1,700 270 Flat 464330
1,350

Clear field width 1,350 mm, clear channel width 410 mm,
total width 1,470 mm, height 1,600 mm
Clear field width 1,350 mm, clear channel width 410 mm,
total width 1,410 mm, height 1,600 mm
KDR complete shelving system –
starter bays
KDR complete shelving system –
extension bays
Item Total depth
(mm)
Load capacity
live storage level (kg)
Flow bed
version
Order no.
K-GF-1350-1300-4-BG02 1,300 180 Flat 464360
K-GF-1350-1900-4-BG02 1,900 270 Flat 464370
K-GF-1350-2500-4-BG02 2,500 360 Flat 464380
additional flow beds
K-DLR-1350-1300-BG02 1,300 180 Flat 464390
K-DLR-1350-1900-BG02 1,900 270 Flat 464400
K-DLR-1350-2500-BG02 2,500 360 Flat 464410
Item Total depth
(mm)
Load capacity
live storage level (kg)
Flow bed
version
Order no.
K-AF-1350-1300-4-BG02 1,300 180 Flat 464420
K-AF-1350-1900-4-BG02 1,900 270 Flat 464430
K-AF-1350-2500-4-BG02 2,500 360 Flat 464440
additional flow beds
K-DLR-1350-1300-BG02 1,300 180 Flat 464390
K-DLR-1350-1900-BG02 1,900 270 Flat 464400
K-DLR-1350-2500-BG02 2,500 360 Flat 464410